



Sapphire Coast ANGLICAN COLLEGE

2026 FEE SCHEDULE

ENROLMENT FEES

Registration and Enrolment		
Registration Fee	Non-refundable and payable with each application – PK - 12	\$50.00
Acceptance fee	Non-refundable and payable with each acceptance – PK - 12	\$400.00

TUITION FEES (PER ANNUM)

Fee Notes	Pre Kinder	Junior School		Senior School	
		Kinder – Year 2	Years 3 – 6	Years 7 – 10	Years 11 – 12
All fees are inclusive for curriculum based activities	\$45 per day	\$5,090	\$5,510	\$7,150	\$7,640

SIBLING DISCOUNTS

Second and subsequent children attending the College concurrently will receive a sibling discount on their school tuition fees as follows:

Second child	15%
Third child	40%
Fourth child & subsequent children	50%

The sibling discount is applied to Tuition Fees in descending academic order and does not apply to children in Pre-Kindergarten.

OTHER FEES

Notice of Withdrawal

A Term's notice (three calendar months) must be provided to the College of the intended removal of a student; otherwise, a Term's fees will be payable in lieu of notice, plus any outstanding tuition fees. If an appropriate length of notice is not given, and a family has previously paid a bond this will be retained.

FEE ASSISTANCE

Sapphire Coast Anglican College provides an all-inclusive fee that covers book packs for primary school, camps, excursions and local sporting events. This means parents save as you know exactly what is covered by your fees with no out of pocket expenses. Only additional costings are extra-curricular, uniforms and elite sporting events and small fundraisers held at the College.

Sapphire Coast Anglican College prides ourselves on providing individual financial assistance for our families, which includes many discounts based on individual circumstances. Please contact the College to discuss your individual needs with the Principal.

METHODS OF PAYMENT

College fees may be paid via Direct Debit (preferred), which can be set up weekly, fortnightly or monthly. Cheques, cash, EFTPOS and internet banking are also accepted.

ABN 65 128 120 981

2 Max Slater Drive, Bega NSW 2550 PO Box 994, Bega NSW 2550
Phone (02) 6494 7777 Email admin@scac.nsw.edu.au Website scac.nsw.edu.au